
MOHAMED SATHAK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE 

& 

MOHAMED SATHAK A.J.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

 

ADMISSION -2020 (04.08.2020)       ROUTE NO.22 

 
DRIVER NAME: VELU               MOBILE NO:  9940050685 

 

S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME  (a.m.) 

1 ANDAL ALAGER 07.55 

2 KOYAM BEDU BUS STAND 08.00 

      3 VADAPALANI  SIVAN  KOIL 
08.10 

      4 ASHOK PILLER 08.15 

      5 KASI THEATRE 08.18 

      6 EGATTU THANGAL (HYNDAI) 08.20 

      7 GUINDY KATHIPARA 08.25 

      8 MEENAMBAKKAM 
08.30 

      9 PALLAVARAM 
08.35 

      10 CHROMPET BUS STOP 08.37 

      11 TAMBARAM (W&E) 08.40 

      12 CAMP ROAD 
08.45 

      13 MEDAVAKKAM 
08.50 

14 SHOLINGANALLUR 
09.00 

      15 MSAJCE 
09.25 

            



MOHAMED SATHAK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE 

& 

MOHAMED SATHAK A.J.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

 

ADMISSION -2020 (04.08.2020)       ROUTE NO.23 
 

DRIVER NAME: KANAGARAJ       MOBILE NO: 97102 09097 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
                 

S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME  (a.m.) 

1 ENNORE 08.00 

2 ROYAPURAM 08.10 

3 PARRYS 08.15 

4 OMANTHOORAR HOSPITAL 08.20 

5 ROYAPETH 08.25 

6 AJNTHA 08.30 

7 MYLAPORE 08.35 

8 MANDAVELI 08.40 

9 ADYAR 08.45 

10 THIRUVANMIYUR  08.50 

11 PALAVAKKAM 08.53 

12 AKKARAI (WATER TANK) 09.05 

13 SHOLINGANALLUR 09.10 

14 NAVALUR  09.20 

15 M.S.A.J.C.E – COLLEGE 09.30 



 

 

 

MOHAMED SATHAK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE 

& 

 

MOHAMED SATHAK A.J.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
 

ADMISSION -2020 (04.08.2020)       ROUTE NO.24 

 
DRIVER NAME: MOORTHY               MOBILE NO:97864 30667 

 

S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME  (a.m.) 

1.  MMDA 07.30 

2.  VILLIVAKKAM 07.40 

3.  AYANAVARAM 07.50 

4.  PERAMBUR 08.00 

5.  AGARAM 08.05 

6.  MOOLAKKADAI 08.15 

7.  VYASARPADI 08.20 

8.  K3,POLICE STATION 08.25 

9.  CENTRAL 08.30 

10.  LIC 08.35 

11.  GEMINI BRIDGE 08.40 

12.  SAIDAPET 08.45 

13.  MADHYAKILASH 08.50 

14.  SRP  09.00 

15.  PERUNGUDI 09.10 

16.  SHOLINGANALLUR 09.15 

17.  MSAJCE 09.30 

 


